ighting

SKU code

Voltage

Watts p/m

Number of LEDs p/m
Current

Colour

Colour Temperature
IP Rating

Lumens p/m
Lumens p/w

LED Chip Type

LED Chip Size

Beam Angle

CRI

PCB Width

PCB Thickness

Cut Points
Operating Temperature
Average Lifespan
Certification

Guarantee

UL2835WW60/24V
24V

4.8W p/m

60 LEDs

0.2A per metre | 1A per 5 metre
Warm White
3000k

IP20

520LM

100LM

2835

2.8mm x 3.5mm
120

>80

8mm

1.2mm

Every 10cm

-20°C ~ +60°C
Upto 25000 hours

CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS

3 yeatrs

Wl
A 3

24v Eco Bright LED Tape, Warm White

Featuring the energy efficient, high brightness 2835
chip and a CRI of 80+ for a high quality light output.

Available in various colour temperatures, this versatile
tape is ideal for use in both domestic and commercial
installations.

Driver Requirements
1 Metre - >6W

2 Metres - >11W

3 Metres - >16W

4 Metres - >22W

5 Metres - >27W




