tagra° lighting



24v Eco Bright LED Tape, Warm White

SKU code	UL2835WW60/24V
Voltage	24V
Watts p/m	4.8w p/m
Number of LEDs p/m	60 LEDs
Current	0.2A per metre 1A per 5 metre
Colour	Warm White
Colour Temperature	3000k
IP Rating	IP20
Lumens p/m	520LM
Lumens p/w	100LM
LED Chip Type	2835
LED Chip Size	2.8mm x 3.5mm
Beam Angle	120
CRI	>80
PCB Width	8mm
PCB Thickness	1.2mm
Cut Points	Every 10cm
Operating Temperature	-20°C ~ +60°C
Average Lifespan	Upto 25000 hours
Certification	CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS
Guarantee	3 years

Featuring the energy efficient, high brightness 2835 chip and a CRI of 80+ for a high quality light output.

Available in various colour temperatures, this versatile tape is ideal for use in both domestic and commercial installations.

Driver Requirements

1 Metre - >6W

2 Metres - >11W

3 Metres - >16W

4 Metres - >22W

5 Metres - >27W